Slab-3 20% 100000.00 1882031.00

Slab-4 30% 414609.30 1382031.00

Slab-4 30% 2699999.70 11382030.00

Tax Payable : 3337109.00

SurCharge : 500566.35

Health and EducationCess : 153507.01

Income Tax Payable : 3991180.00

Total Income Tax Paid : 0.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 332599.00

Inwords : Three Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Nine rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT